
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2018\BPW AGENDAS\11-08-18\Change Order Items\18-1644_CCO 1-Advance Construction-S 
Prairie.docxO:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2018\BPW AGENDAS\11-08-18\Change Order Items\18-1644_CCO 1-Advance Construction-S 
Prairie.docx   

              
 

Project:  S. Prairie Avenue Utility and Street Improvements  
Date:   11/8/18 
Contract Number:   4076 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
Change Order Number:  1  
Contractor:  Advance Construction, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract  ................................................................................. $525,795.50 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ....................................................    $525,795.50  
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 1 is for additional work for the S Prairie Avenue project awarded to Advance 
Construction Inc. Unsuitable soil and unusual high ground water resulted in continuous trench failures 
leaving little to none of the existing pavement. The City requested complete removal of the remaining 
pavement. This option resulted in a net savings based on unit bid prices and a better final product. 
 
1.  Add Extra No 1 - : HMA Pavement Type 3LT5828H 

989.14 Tons at $78.50  ................................................................................................... $77,647.49 
2.  Add Extra No 2 - : Fine Grading (Includes ¾” TB) 

5910 SY at $3.50  ............................................................................................................ $20,685.00 
3.  Add Extra No 3 - : Crushed Aggregate Base Course, 3” (Includes EBS) 

156 Tons at $25.00  ........................................................................................................... $3,900.00 
4.  Add Extra No 4 - : Geotextile Grid 

82 SY at $3.15  ..................................................................................................................... $258.30 
5.  Add Extra No 5 - : Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Televising – Prepaving 

1155 LF at $2.25  ............................................................................................................... $2,598.75 
6.  Add Extra No 6 - : Sanitary Sewer Lateral Televising – Prepaving 

21 Each at $305.00  ........................................................................................................... $6405.00 
7.  Credit No 1 - : HMA Pavement Type 3LT5828H 

120 Tons at $155.00  ................................................................................................... ($18,600.00) 
8.  Credit No 2 - : Pavement Crack sealing 

5910 SY at $1.50  ........................................................................................................... ($8,865.00) 
9.  Credit No 3 - : Mill Existing Asphalt Roadway 

5910 SY at $2.10  ......................................................................................................... ($12,411.00) 
9.  Credit No 4 - : HMA Pavement Patching 

500 SY at $28.50  ......................................................................................................... ($14,250.00) 
 



10.  Credit No 5 - : Foundation Preparation of Milled Pavement 
5910 SY at $0.10  .............................................................................................................. ($591.00)  

 
Amount of this Change Order  .............................................................................................. $56,777.54 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order     $ 582,576.04 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
    Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 

Advance Construction, Inc.  
 
 


